The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 10/8/2016
Bride Lauren Hemsley
Groom Brent Asplund Alternate Mailing Address? [ ]
Phone Number Mailing Name
Address Mailing Address
City, State, Zip
Barware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Match, Inc.
7762 DOF Glass Tumbler $15.00 12 12
11260  Highball Glass $17.00 12 12
Books
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Random House, Inc.
14476  The Elements of Pizza $30.00 0 1
Cookware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Chicago Metallic, c/oFocu
2550 Comm. 16x14 Cookie Sheet $16.00 2 2
Le Creuset of America, In
4953 1.75¢t Sauce Pan - Palm $170.00 1 0
13860  Buffet Cass Dune + Glass Lid $180.00 1 1
4949 Small Rect Roaster Palm $200.00 1 0
7549 3gt Covered Rnd Casserole Palm  $85.00 1 1
Nordic Ware
9486 Bakers 1/2 Sheet $19.50 2 2
Gift
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received

Saro Trading Company
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9787 5.5x8 Shitake Blown Glass Vase

Sir/Madam

13023 Coasters S/4 Brass
13032 Trivit 10" Brass

Housewares
SKU # Description

Epicurean Cutting Surface

14684  18x13 Gourmet Series
25413  Natural Food Scraper

Harold Import Company, In

6948 Double Cooling Rack 10x18
9758 Double Mesh Strainer 7"
8879 Mrs. Anderson's Baking Mat

Joseph Joseph Inc.

12277  Classic Strainer White

KAF Home

13885  Flour Sacks S/4

Kitchen Supply

29648  9pc. Glass Bowl Set

Linden Sweden, Inc

8111 Stainless Steel Tulip Grinder
Microplane / Grace

8159 Zester/Grater/Black

Now Designs

23346  Microfibre Dry Mat London Grey
RSVP

14726  Flexible Spatula

28169  3qt Pierced Colander

3523 Endurance Nesting Meas. Cups
5029 5qt Pierced Colander

WMF
7875 Profi Plus Whisk 9"
Linens-Textiles

SKU # Description

Bodrum

10675  Provence Oatmeal 22" Napkin
Chilewich

11169  Color Tempo Mat 14x19 Ivory
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$65.00

$51.00
$81.00

Price

$73.00
$11.50

$10.50
$12.50
$17.50

$11.00

$14.00

$53.00

$33.00

$17.50

$11.00

$7.00

$24.00
$39.00
$30.00

$11.50

Price

$17.50

$19.00
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KAF Home

13882  Jumbo Waffle White Towel $7.00 2 2
Serving

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Fortessa

31404  Papaya 5.25" Glass Bowl $10.00 12 12
Wilton Armetale

12681  Grill Pan Oblong $50.00 1 1
Wood

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Andrew Pearce

12232  Servers 13" Black Walnut $50.00 1 1
12230  Live Edge 13" Bowl Black Walnut ~ $220.00 1 1
12025  Champlain 13" Bowl Blk Walnut $210.00 1 0

JK Adams

11053 1761 - Small Rnd Gray Board $83.00 1 1

Gift Cards Welcome
We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired.
Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes:
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