The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date	10/8/2016		
Bride	Lauren	Hemsley	
Groom	Brent	Asplund	Alternate Mailing Address?
Phone Number			Mailing Name
Address			Mailing Address
City, State, Zip			

Barware

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Match, Inc.				
7762	DOF Glass Tumbler	\$15.00	12	12
11260	Highball Glass	\$17.00	12	12
Books				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Random	House, Inc.			
14476	The Elements of Pizza	\$30.00	0	1
Cookwa	<u>are</u>			
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Chicago Metallic, c/oFocu				
2550	Comm. 16x14 Cookie Sheet	\$16.00	2	2
Le Creus	et of America, In			
4953	1.75qt Sauce Pan - Palm	\$170.00	1	0
13860	Buffet Cass Dune + Glass Lid	\$180.00	1	1
4949	Small Rect Roaster Palm	\$200.00	1	0
7549	3qt Covered Rnd Casserole Palm	\$85.00	1	1
Nordic Ware				
9486	Bakers 1/2 Sheet	\$19.50	2	2
<u>Gift</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received

Saro Trading Company

9787	5.5x8 Shitake Blown Glass Vase	\$65.00	1	1	
Sir/Madai	m				
13023	Coasters S/4 Brass	\$51.00	1	0	
13032	Trivit 10" Brass	\$81.00	1	1	
<u>Housev</u>	<u>vares</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Epicurea	n Cutting Surface				
14684	18x13 Gourmet Series	\$73.00	1	1	
25413	Natural Food Scraper	\$11.50	1	1	
Harold Im	nport Company, In				
6948	Double Cooling Rack 10x18	\$10.50	2	2	
9758	Double Mesh Strainer 7"	\$12.50	1	0	
8879	Mrs. Anderson's Baking Mat	\$17.50	0	1	
Joseph J	oseph Inc.				
12277	Classic Strainer White	\$11.00	1	0	
KAF Hom	ne				
13885	Flour Sacks S/4	\$14.00	1	0	
Kitchen S	Kitchen Supply				
29648	9pc. Glass Bowl Set	\$53.00	1	1	
Linden Sı	weden, Inc				
8111	Stainless Steel Tulip Grinder	\$33.00	2	2	
Microplan	ne / Grace				
8159	Zester/Grater/Black	\$17.50	1	1	
Now Designs					
23346	Microfibre Dry Mat London Grey	\$11.00	1	1	
RSVP					
14726	Flexible Spatula	\$7.00	0	1	
28169	3qt Pierced Colander	\$24.00	1	0	
3523	Endurance Nesting Meas. Cups	\$39.00	1	1	
5029	5qt Pierced Colander	\$30.00	1	1	
WMF					
7875	Profi Plus Whisk 9"	\$11.50	1	1	
Linens-	<u>Textiles</u>				
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Bodrum					
10675	Provence Oatmeal 22" Napkin	\$17.50	6	6	
Chilewich					
11169	Color Tempo Mat 14x19 Ivory	\$19.00	6	6	

KAF Home

13882 Jumbo Waffle White Towel \$7.00 2	2
---	---

<u>Serving</u>

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Fortessa				
31404	Papaya 5.25" Glass Bowl	\$10.00	12	12
Wilton Ar	metale			
12681	Grill Pan Oblong	\$50.00	1	1

Wood

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Andrew F	Pearce			
12232	Servers 13" Black Walnut	\$50.00	1	1
12230	Live Edge 13" Bowl Black Walnut	\$220.00	1	1
12025	Champlain 13" Bowl Blk Walnut	\$210.00	1	0
JK Adam	s			
11053	1761 - Small Rnd Gray Board	\$83.00	1	1

Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes: